Date

8/11/2025

8/12/2025

8/13/2025

8/13/2025

8/17/2025

8/18/2025

8/18/2025

8/18/2025

8/20/2025

Time

8:00am Registration,
9:00am Shotgun Start

6:00-8:00 PM

Set Sail at 1:00 PM
Return to Dock by 3:00 PM

4-6 PM

1-3:30 PM

More details coming soon!

6-7:30 PM

6:30-8:30 PM

9:00 AM- Registration and
Range Open

Host

SSDC
RSVP-
sam@wisenatedems.org

Taxpayers for Sortwell
RSVP-
votesortwell@gmail.com or (920) 657-9675

Citizens for August
RSVP-
REP.AUGUST@GMAIL.COM

grady@assemblydemocrats.com

grady@assemblydemocrats.com
Friends of Mary

Zimmerman for WI
River Falls Golf Club, 2120 E Division Street,
River Falls, WI

Friends of Joy Goeben

CERS
RSVP-
rachelmariekeith@gmail.com

Location

Pleasant View Golf Course
1322 N Pleasant View Rd, Middleton

13219 County Road Q
Two Rivers, WI

Mars Resort
W4098 S Shore Drive
Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Warner Park Rainbow Shelter (2030 N.
Sherman Ave -Madison)

Uncle Hunk’s Junk Park in Elkhorn

Tomahawk, WI

River Falls

4 Seasons Drive, Hobart

University Ridge Golf Course
9002 County Rd PD
Verona, WI 53593
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8/20/2025

8/21/2025

8/23/2025

8/25/2025

8/26/2025

10:00 AM-Shotgun Start
4:00 PM- Reception

Location and time to be

announced

5:30-7:30 PM

5:00 PM-8:00 PM

5:30-7:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

Franklin for Wisconsin

Dittrich for WI
RSVP-
dittrich4wisconsin@gmail.com

Please RSVP by August 16 to
Cory4Senate@gmail.com

Born for Assembly
RSVP-
votemarkborn@gmail.com

grady@assemblydemocrats.com

Location and time to be announced

The Residence of Joe Stolarczyk
208901 Dam Road
Mosinee, WI 54455

Ooga Brewing
301 S Spring St.
Beaver Dam WI 53916

Address upon RSVP
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